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Monday 9th June English - 7P/En (SPS) 
English - 7N/En (TWS)

Tuesday 10th June English - 7H/En (TWS) English - 7G/En (BFX)

Wednesday 11th June

Maths - 7M/Ma1          
Maths - 7M/Ma2            
Maths - 7M/Ma3           
Maths - 7M/Ma4                      
Maths - 7M/Ma5

Science - 7L1/Sc1f (SWR/DCL) Geography - 7N/Gg (JCN)

Thursday 12th June

Friday 13th June Science - 7L1/Sc1s (EJS)
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Monday 16th June Science - 7L1/Sc2f (PAG) 

Tuesday 17th June

Wednesday 18th June Geography - 7P/Gg (NFR)

Thursday 19th June Science - 7l1/Sc2s (EJS)

Friday 20th June Geography - 7G/Gg (JCN) Geography - 7H/Gg (JCN)


